1 RUNDA

WMMP i WMPP
A~ 18-19.05.2019
WMMP+PP Sport 1000 - SBK - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#7 DUDA A. - BMW S1000RR 183(;2;; 10 1:40.629 15:07:11.575 7 1:42.122 15:02:10.175
1 1.47.143 14:51:53.985 11 1:40.366 15:08:51.941 8 1:42.125 15:03:52.300
) 1:41.535 14:53:35.520 9 1:42.765 15:05:35.065
. Ppp— 14:55:17.747  Po.4-#77 BARTNICKI R. - Suzuki GSX-R . 8?;'{; 10 1:42.529 15:07:17.594
2 1:41.941 14:56:59.688 1 1:46.847 14:51:54.935 11 1:42.872 15:09:00.466
5 1.41.994 14:58.41.682 2 1:42.625 14:53:37.560
. 142133 15:0023.815 3 1:42.841 1455520401 Po.7-#10 ZACIERAK. - Ducati Panigale 17308
. 141,753 15:02.05.568 4 1:42.092 14:57:02.493 1 1:49.467 14:51:57.395
8 1:40.763 15:03:46.331 5 1:42.347 14:58:44.840 2 1:43.822 14:53:41.217
5 o E—— 6 1:42.130 15:00:26.970 3 1:42.297 14:55:23.514
10 La1.461 15:07:09.155 7 1:41.258 15:02:08.228 4 1:42.939 14:57:06.453
1 141755 Ep—— 8 1:40.705 15:03:48.933 5 1:43.009 14:58:49.462
9 1:42.261 15:05:31.194 6 1:42.505 15:00:31.967
Po. 2 - # 82 KLOCEK K. - Honda CBRIODORR ggf-;gz)t 10 1:41.523 15:07:12.717 7 1:42.734 15:02:14.701
1 1.48.358 14:51:56.083 11 1:41.511 15:08:54.228 8 1:42.604 15:03:57.305
2 1:43.363 14:53:39.446 9 1:83:488 15:05:40.793
3 1:41.585 14:55:21.031  PO.5-#57 CYGNAROWICZ D. - Honda CBR1 3‘_2{'2’;‘ 10 1:43.572 15:07:24.365
. 1.41.280 14:57:02.311 1 1:48.833 14:51:55.913 11 1:43.913 15:09:08.278
5 1:41.202 14:58:43.513 2 1:42.804 14:53:38.717
. 1.41.400 15:0024.913 3 1:42.179 1455520896 Po. 8 - # 199 KOCAK G. - Honda CBR1000RR  , 35 aoe
; 141881 15:02:06.794 4 1:42.345 14:57:03.241 1 1:48.836 14:51:57.112
g 1.41.309 15:03:48.103 5 1:43.444 14:58:46.685 2 1:43.908 14:53:41.020
5 141714 15:05:29.817 6 1:41.995 15:00:28.680 3 1:44.357 14:55:25.377
10 1.40.877 15:07-10.694 7 1:42.118 15:02:10.798 4 1:43.813 14:57:09.190
1 141176 15:08:51.870 8 1:42.026 15:03:52.824 5 1:44.587 14:58:53.777
9 1:41.314 15:05:34.138 6 1:46.192 15:00:39.969
Po. 3 - # 37 NOWAK L. - Suzuki GSX-R N gToF;S; 10 1:41.151 15:07:15.289 7 1:47.437 15:02:27.406
1 1.47.764 14:51:55.660 11 1:40.747 15:08:56.036 8 1:46.486 15:04:13.892
2 1:42.258 14:53:37.918 9 1:45.463 15:05:59.355
3 141648 14:55:19566  PO. 6 - # 65 PURCHA P. - BMW S1000RR . ggf;'srg 10 1:44.836 15:07:44.191
4 1.41.484 14:57:01.050 1 1:48.307 14:51:56.498 11 1:44.525 15:09:28.716
5 1:41.500 14:58:42.550 2 1:42.710 14:53:39.208
6 1:41.349 15:00:23.899 3 1:42.780 14:55:21.988
; 1.43.567 15:02:07.466 4 1:41.466 14:57:03.454
8 1:40.927 15:03:48.393 5 1:42.284 14:58:45.738
9 1.42.553 15:05:30.946 6 1:42.315 15:00:28.053

Fastest lap: 1:40.300
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1 RUNDA

WMMP | WMPP
A~ 18-19.05.2019
TOR POZNARN TOR ,POZNAN"
WMMP+PP Sport 1000 - SBK - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.9 - # 67 WISNIEWSKI M. - Suzuki GSX-R oo 10 1:47.033 15:07:59.029 7 1:46.973 15:02:44.270
0 1T I 1 1:47.129 15:09:46.158 8 1:47.653 15:04:31.923
2 1:45.036 14:53:43.401 9 1:47.207 15:06:19.130
3 1.45.242 145528.643  PO- 12 - # 55 GLOWACKI K. - Kawasaki ZX10C ot ags 10 1:46.172 15:08:05.302
4 1:45.618 14:57:14.261 1 1:52.532 14:52:01.608 11 1:46.901 15:09:52.203
5 1:45.374 14:58:59.635 2 1:47.286 14:53:48.894
6 1:46.077 15:00:45.712 3 1:46.366 14:55:35.260  Po, 15 - # 75 GORSKI M. - BMW S1000RR . Fit
; 1.45.426 150931138 4 1:46.361 14:57:21.621 1 1:45.207 14:51:51.934
g 144,853 15:0415.991 5 1:46.272 14:50:07.893 2 1:40.300 14:53:32.234
5 144728 150600719 6 1:45.908 15:00:53.801 3 1:40.510 14:55:12.744
10 144,468 15.07:45.187 7 1:44.456 15:02:38.257 a 1:40.520 14:56:53.264
1 1.43.800 15.09.28.987 8 1:44.876 15:04:23.133 5 1:40.752 14:58:34.016
9 1:47.632 15:06:10.765 6 1:41.821 15:00:15.837
Po. 10 - #9 CICHOWLAZ M. - Honda CBR100 ggfgg;t 10 1:47.929 15:07:58.694 7 1:42.082 15:01:57.919
1 1:52.192 14:52:01.137 11 1:47.704 15:09:46.398 8 1:42.455 15:03:40.374
2 1:46.392 14:53:47.529 9 1:47.729 15:05:28.103
3 1:45.962 145533401  PO-13-#8ZURAWSKI K. - Suzuki GSX-R 100100
. 1.46.493 14:5719.984 1 1:51.657 14:52:00.772
5 1:45.452 14:59:05.436 2 1:46.598 14:53:47.370
. 142,559 15:00:49.995 3 1:47.195 14:55:34.565
7 1:44.249 15:02:34.244 4 1:46.313 14:57:20.878
8 1:44.092 15:04:18.336 3 1:46.021 14:59:06.899
9 1:45.334 15:06:03.670 6 1:46.876 15:00:53.775
10 1:44.598 15:07:48.268 / 1:47.241 15:02:41.016
1 1:42.447 15:09:30.715 8 1:47.978 15:04:28.994
9 1:47.996 15:06:16.990
Po. 11-#24 BUIOCZEK A. - BMW SI000R  , cc 503 10 1:47.600 15:08:04.590
1 1:52.846 14:52:02.032 11 1:46.420 15:09:51.010
2 1:47.894 14:53:49.926
3 1:47.440 14:55:37.366  PO- 14 - # 96 DZWONEK K. - Suzuki GSX-R 18T2F;53t
. 146237 14:57:73.603 1 1:51.435 14:52:00.618
5 1.46.89 14:5910.495 2 1:48.344 14:53:48.962
6 1:44.917 15:00:55.412 3 L:47.611 14:55:36.573
; 145726 150241138 4 1:46.614 14:57:23.187
8 1:45.181 15:04:26.319 > 1:47.415 14:59:10.602
5 145677 15.06-11.996 6 1:46.695 15:00:57.297

Fastest lap: 1:40.300
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